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			Excellence, In Everything Real Estate

		

				

				
						
					
			
						
						
					
			
						
				
			Select
		
		
		
						Rent
					

	


		
		
		
						Buy
					

	






		

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
			
				Location
Lusail
The Pearl
Musheireb
West Bay
Al Sadd
Ain Khalid
Al Waab
Old Airport
Umm Ghuwailina
Al Nasr
Umm Salal Muhammed
Mesaimeer
Old Salata


	


		

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
			
				QAR Min Price
3,500
5,000
10,000
20,000
30,000
40,000
50,000
100,000
250,000
500,000
1,000,000 +


	


		

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
			
				QAR Max Price
3,500
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30,000
40,000
50,000
100,000
250,000
500,000
1,000,000
2,000,000


	


		

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
			
				Bedrooms
Studio
1 Bedrooms
2 Bedrooms
3 Bedrooms
4 Bedrooms
5 Bedrooms
6 Bedrooms
7+ Bedrooms


	


		

				

				
				
			
				Min Area Space
50.00 m2
60.00 m2
100.00 m2
200.00 m2
300.00 m2
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						Show Commercial Properties only
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				Select Type
Apartment
Studio
Villa


	


		

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
			
				Min Area Space
50.00 m2
60.00 m2
100.00 m2
200.00 m2
300.00 m2


	


		

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
			
				Max Area Space
60.00 m2
70.00 m2
80.00 m2
90.00 m2
100.00 m2
120.00 m2
400.00 m2


	


		

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
			
				Bathrooms
0
1
2
3


	


		

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
			
	
		
			

			
						
					
	


		

				

					

		

					

		
					

		

					

		
				
				
			
















		

				

				
				
					
			

		

				

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
					
			

		

				

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
			Featured Projects
		

				

				
				
							Explore our portfolio of world-class projects
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			Beverly Hills Tower 
		

				

				
				
			Conference Centre, West Bay, Doha
		

				

					

		

					

		
				

		
		
						
						
					
			
						
						
					
			
					

						
						
					
			
						
				
					
			
								

















































			

							
									

				

				

					

		

					

		
					

		

					

		
				
				
			Beverly Hills Garden - Al Waab
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			Ain Khalid Gate
		

				

				
				
			Ain Khalid, Doha, Qatar
		

				

					

		

					

		
				

		
		
						
						
					
			
						
						
					
			
					

						
						
					
			
						
				
					
			
								

















































			

							
									

				

				

					

		

					

		
					

		

					

		
				
				
			Pavilion
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			Regency Pearl 1
		

				

				
				
			The Pearl
		

				

					

		

					

		
				

		
		
						
						
					
			
						
						
					
			
					

						
						
					
			
						
				
					
			
								



























































			

							
									

				

				

					

		

					

		
					

		

					

		
				
				
			The Garden
		

				

				
				
			The Pearl
		

				

					

		

					

		
				

		



		

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
					
			

		

				

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
			Featured Properties
		

				

				
				
							Dive into the corners of our premium properties.						

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
			View More
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			1 Month Free | Luxury Semi-Furnished 1-BDR | Regency Pearl 2
		

				

				
				
			Tower 20, Regency Pearl 2, Porto Arabia, The Pearl
		

				

				
				
			
			
											
													
										1
									
	
											
													
										1
									
	
											
													
										114 sqm
									


				

				

		
				
				
			QAR 8000
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			1 Month Free | Fully Furnished Studio | Bills Included | Viva Bahriya 19
		

				

				
				
			Viva Bahriya Tower 19, The Pearl, Qatar
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			QAR 7000
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			Your very own 1 bedroom at Harmony, Foxhills
		

				

				
				
			Harmony D22 Fox Hills, Lusail
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			QAR 1180185
		

				

				

				

				

				

		
		
				
				
				
			Parking


		

				

				
				
														
							



								
													

				

		
				
				
			SF 2-Bedroom Apt | Back view | Invest in Lusail
		

				

				
				
			Harmony D22 Fox Hills, Lusail
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										110.21 sqm
									


				

				

		
				
				
			QAR 1604811
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			Invest in Lusail | SF 3-Bdr Apt | Darb Lusail view
		

				

				
				
			Harmony D22 Fox Hills, Lusail
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			QAR 2217850
		

				

				

				

				

				

		



		

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
					
			

		

				

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
			About us
		

				

				
				
							Renowned as one of Qatar’s leading real estate companies, Al Asmakh prides itself on being one of the few companies that provide full-service real estate solutions. With a high-end portfolio that offers the best choices in residential, commercial and investment real estate in Qatar, our company is fully committed to delivering a premium experience to match every client’s standards and ambitions.
 


Excellence, in everything real estate!
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			OFFICES &
COMMERCIAL
BUILDINGS
		

				

					

		

				
			
						
						
					
			
						
						
					
			
						
				
							14481
						

				

					

		

					

		
					

		

					

		
				
				
			units
		

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
						
					
			
						
						
					
			
						
				
					
			
				
				0
				
			

					

				

				

					

		

					

		
					

		

					

		
				
				
			Compounds
		

				

					

		

				
			
						
						
					
			
						
						
					
			
						
				
					
			
				
				0
				
			

					

				

				

					

		

					

		
					

		

					

		
				
				
			villas
		

				

					

		

				
			
						
						
					
			
						
						
					
			
						
				
					
			
				
				0
				
			

					

				

				

					

		

					

		
					

		

					

		
				
				
			buildings
		

				

					

		

				
			
						
						
					
			
						
						
					
			
						
				
					
			
				
				0
				
			

					

				

				

					

		

					

		
					

		

					

		
				
				
			OFFICES &
COMMERCIAL
BUILDINGS
		

				

					

		

				
			
						
						
					
			
						
						
					
			
						
				
					
			
				
				0
				
			

					

				

				

					

		

					

		
					

		

					

		
				
				
			units
		

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
					
			

		

				

				

				
				
			Our Services
		

				

				
				
					
			

		

				

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
						
					
			
						
				
			Facilities
Management
		

				

				
				
							Our services are designed to empower the operations of our clients by delivering high standards of excellence in all spectrum of activities.						

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
													



													

				

					

		

					

		
				
				
					
			
						
		

				

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
					
			
						
		

				

				

					

		

				
			
						
						
					
			
						
				
			Sales
		

				

				
				
							Our experienced sales team is ready to guide you and help you possess the property of your dreams.						

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
													



													

				

					

		

					

		
				
				
					
			
						
		

				

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
						
					
			
						
				
			Property
Management
		

				

				
				
							We possess a deep insight of what’s required to manage a property in the local real estate market.						

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
													



													

				

					

		

					

		
				
				
					
			
						
		

				

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
					
			
						
		

				

				

					

		

				
			
						
						
					
			
						
				
			Transaction Advisory
		

				

				
				
							Our professional consultations transform new business strategies into ultra-efficient work processes.
						

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
													



													

				

					

		

					

		
				
				
					
			
						
		

				

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
						
					
			
						
				
			Leasing
		

				

				
				
							Whether you’re searching for your ideal residential or commercial space, you’ve come to the right place.

						

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
													



													

				

					

		

					

		
				
				
					
			
						
		

				

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
					
			
						
		

				

				

					

		

				
			
						
						
					
			
						
				
			Real Estate
Marketing
		

				

				
				
							The extensive expertise and connections of our agents aid in the creation of results-driven marketing activities that exceed your expectations. Your property is about to become a must-see destination for everyone.
						

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
													



													

				

					

		

					

		
				
				
					
			
						
		

				

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
						
					
			
						
				
													



													

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
			Facilities
Management
		

				

				
				
							Our services are designed to empower the operations of our clients by delivering high standards of excellence in all spectrum of activities.
						

				

					

		

					

		
				
				
					
			
						
		

				

				

				
						
					
			
						
				
													



													

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
			Sales
		

				

				
				
							Our experienced sales team is ready to guide you and help you possess the property of your dreams.
						

				

					

		

					

		
				
				
					
			
						
		

				

				

				
						
					
			
						
				
													



													

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
			Property
Management
		

				

				
				
							We possess a deep insight of what’s required to manage a property in the local real estate market.
						

				

					

		

					

		
				
				
					
			
						
		

				

				

				
						
					
			
						
				
													



													

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
			Transaction Advisory
		

				

				
				
							Our professional consultations transform new business strategies into ultra-efficient work processes.						

				

					

		

					

		
				
				
					
			
						
		

				

				

				
						
					
			
						
				
													



													

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
			Leasing
		

				

				
				
							Whether you’re searching for your ideal residential or commercial space, you’ve come to the right place.						

				

					

		

					

		
				
				
					
			
						
		

				

				

				
						
					
			
						
				
													



													

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
			Real Estate
Marketing
		

				

				
				
							Our marketing team develops strategies and makes sure the plans are implemented by strict guidelines to maintain professionalism.						

				

					

		

					

		
				
				
					
			
						
		

				

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
													



													

				

				
				
			Real Estate Development
		

				

				
				
							Our real estate developers and experts have always mastered 
large-scale developments while relying on high-quality standards.						

				

				
				
							Our real estate developers and experts have always mastered
large-scale developments while relying on high-quality standards.						
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			Contact Us
		

				

				

		
				
				
							Al Asmakh Tower
Floor 28, Majlis Al Taawon Street,
West Bay, PO Box: 15068, Doha, Qatar
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			Terms of Use
		

				

				

					

				

		
					
		
				
				
					
			
						
		

				

				

				
				
					
			
																																																																				
		

				

				

				
					

				
				

		

	

	
		
			

			

			

		

		
			
				

				
				
				
				
				
					
						
							

						

					

				

			

			
				

			

			
			
			
				

			

		

	


			
					
			
				
				
			Fill the form and submit, one of our agent will contact you.
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